FRANCO-NEVADA CORP

FRANCO-NEVADA CORP
ISIN: CA3518581051

Overview

2024/05/21 22:00:02

Price
128.38 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.53% (-0.69)

CA3518581051

FNV

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

22,840 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

127.78 USD (100)
128.79 USD (100)
128.46 USD
128.99 USD
127.03 USD
129.07 USD
128.062492 USD
446,207
57,131,908.39
8,956

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 351858105

1a0.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

a20.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3518581051&ID_NOTATION=51387753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2d41dd0c06231d31b0162509f4b16a82451c870158dab69ac4b0494cffd4978&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=080a3301e0c8c2dc8&time=1716413242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb2c8c210848ea374e8117029ef89488f2227d18982d92e11d96965c3015837f&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d08cf5f7413ace938&time=1716413242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fef1f10c4e9e7cb4e36c6a509670c7a5fa1b4f8aab163befb60ff446c96e1b3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04f607924655e9b7c&time=1716413242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acf5164dda3c73c9f8bad5f88dfb313d885af140b74b3373e5aabd4ee7ae9b0f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0a589f44a5cce12d0&time=1716413242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51096c85ee4e325358e4e00674ead10a19bc57a5a7ee41519c63895e267082f4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8bf327d85908c63e4&time=1716413242&tool=RSC

FRANCO-NEVADA CORP

Details

2024/05/21 22:00:02

Price

128.38 USD

Difference ©  -053%(-0.69)
General attributes
ISIN CA3518581051
Symbol FNV
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,840 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 127.78 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 128.79 USD (100)
Open 128.46 USD
High 128.99 USD
Low 127.03 USD
Close (prev. day) 129.07 USD
VWAP 128.062492 USD
Volume (pcs) 446,207
Trading volume 57,131,908.39
Number of trades 8,956
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.51% -15.68% -14.79%
Perf (abs.) +11.21 -24.01 -22.41
Beta 1.45 1.14 1.06
Volatility 26.71 27.13 28.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

127.07 USD (467,256)
122.86 USD (633,175)
114.57 USD (703,588)
126.30 USD (625,102)

129.84 USD (2024/05/20)

103.64 USD (2024/02/28)

153.40 USD (2023/05/22)

102.29 USD (2023/12/12)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 118.30 EUR
21

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 175.24 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 20:45 117.70 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 128.38 USD
21

Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 117.25 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.06 16
32.92 1,504
0.00 10
57.13 8,956
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=51387753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28658823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20488994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20488994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26718609
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31262858

FRANCO-NEVADA CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Berlin

21

2024/05/ 15:30 174.9175 CAD 0.03
21

2024/05/ 18:54 116.95 EUR  0.02
21

2024/05/ 08:08 117.05 EUR  0.00
21

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20693995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20724223

FRANCO-NEVADA CORP

Company profile

Franco  Nevada

g GOLD Investment WORKS

Contact Details
FRANCO-NEVADA CORP.

199 Bay Street, Suite 2000 - M5L 1G9
Toronto

Telefon: +1-416-306-6300
Fax: +

E-mail: info@franco-nevada.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Brink
Lloyd Hong

Sandip
Rana

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Harquail
Catharine
Farrow

Derek Evans
Jacques Perron
Jennifer Maki
Maureen Jensen
Nicholas Dryland
Pierre-Paul

Lassonde

Thomas
Albanese

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@franco-nevada.com
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